
Adult Learning – online and distance learning courses starting in May - still available to book   
Link to online booking 
 

Course Title Code Day/Time Start 
date 

End 
date 

Wks / 
Sessions 

Full fee Red fee Tutor Summary of delivery arrangements 

Health, Fitness and Wellbeing  
Tai Chi for Better 
Balance 

W11D Tues 
2.30pm-
3.30pm 

2.6.20 7.7.20 6 £39.00 £25.00 Nen Crosby Nen will be using zoom to demonstrate movements and 
exercises with opportunities for questions and discussion. 

Exercises that 
make you feel 
great! 

W12G Tues 
11.30am-
12.30pm 

2.6.20 7.7.20 6 £39.00 £25.00 Nen Crosby Nen will be using zoom to demonstrate movements and 
exercises with opportunities for questions and discussion. 

Intermediate Tai 
Chi 

W13D Tues 
9.30am-
10.30am 

2.6.20 7.7.20 6 £39.00 £25.00 Nen Crosby Nen will be using zoom to demonstrate movements and 
exercises with opportunities for questions and discussion. 

Family History  
Discover Your 
Family History : 
Stage 2 

DFH6 Thurs 
1.30pm-
4pm 

4.6.20 9.7.20 6 £96.00 £58.00 Rosemary 
Caldicott 

Rosemary will be offering zoom presentations, individual 
1:1 contact for tutorials and information sharing.  

Black Death in 
Bristol, England. 
1348-1349  

BDB2 Wed 
2pm-4pm 

17.6.2
0 

17.6.2
0 

1 £12.00 £12.00 Rosemary 
Caldicott 

Rosemary will be delivering her talk via zoom, with a 
discussion session at the end. 

Languages  
Classici del cinema 
italiano 

ECCF Thurs 
2pm-
3.30pm 

4.6.20 2.7.20 5 £66.00 £40.00 Davide Ariasso Davide will share links to films and email discussion 
points with online discussion through zoom 

https://www.webenrol.com/bristolcourses/Default.asp?


German Day: Die 
Romantische 
Strasse 

GDRS Sat 10am-
4pm 

6.6.20 6.6.20 1 £42.00 £26.00 Annette 
Krause 

Annette will be offering PowerPoint Presentations, film 
clips, discussions, quizzes and many more activities 
through zoom 

Beginners Italian LITBG Sat 
10.30am-
12.30pm 

6.6.20 13.6.2
0 

2 £26.00 £18.00 Laura Gerachi Laura will teach key phrases, basic vocabulary and 
grammar, through Power Point Presentations and 
through zoom 

Italian Film on 
Wednesdays 

FIT3 Wed 1pm 
-3pm 

10.6.2
0 

10.6.2
0 

1 £14.00   Laura Gerachi Laura will share the  link to the selected film and email 
discussion points with online discussion through zoom 

Italian Day: Ticino, 
in Italian    

LITI3 Sat 
10.30am-
1pm 

13.6.2
0 

13.6.2
0 

1 £16.00 £10.00 Rachele 
Piffaretti 

Rachele will take you on a virtual trip of Ticino, made of 
lots of video clips, information, games and fun activities 
through zoom 

Holiday German GHGT Tues 
10am-
12.30pm 

30.6.2
0 

21.7.2
0 

4 £66.00 £40.00 Stefanie 
Weller 

Stefanie  will teach key holiday phrases, basic vocabulary 
and grammar, through interactive and communicative 
exercises,  through zoom 

Portuguese Day: A 
Journey through 
Lisbon, Cascais, 
Sintra 

PLCS Sat 
10.30am -
1pm 

4.7.20 4.7.20 1 £16.00 £10.00 Margarida 
Rodrigues da 
Silva 

Margarida will take you on a virtual trip of  Lisbon, 
Cascais and Sintra, consisting of video clips, information, 
games and fun activities through zoom  (held in English) 

Film Studies   
Film Studies: The 
Murky World of 
Neo-Noir 
 
 

D42F Fri 1pm-
3.30pm 

5.6.20 26.6.2
0 

4 £66.00 £42.00 Davide Ariasso Davide will share links to films and email discussion 
points with online discussion through zoom. 



Gardening  
Garden Styles: 
Sensory Garden 

GSS5 Sat 10am-
3pm 

6.6.20 6.6.20 1 £36.00 £22.00 Christine 
Pritchard 

Christine will take you through 
the day with a combination of presentations, 
conversation, question and 
answers and short videos. This will be via Google 
Classroom. 

Garden Styles: 
Naturalistic 
Planting 

GNP6 Sat 10am-
3pm 

13.6.2
0 

13.6.2
0 

1 £36.00 £22.00 Christine 
Pritchard 

Christine will take you through 
the day with a combination of presentations, 
conversation, question and 
answers and short videos. This will be via Google 
Classroom. 

ICT, Computers and Digital Technologies  
An Introduction to 
Social Media for 
Business, Leisure, 
Social Purposes 

ISM3 Sat 10am-
4pm 

13.6.2
0 

13.6.2
0 

1 £42.00 £26.00 Lisa Maylon Lisa will be using zoom to demonstrate social media 
during the workshop, with opportunities for questions, 
discussions and sharing of ideas 

Art Summer Schools - In July and August  
Art History: 
Surrealism Summer 
School 

D44F Mon-Fri 
1pm-
3.30pm 

20.7.2
0 

24.7.2
0 

5 £87.00 £58.00 Sarah Kelly Sarah will share handouts via email and hold zoom 
sessions for presentations and discussion. 

Stained Glass 
Summer School 

D45E Mon-Fri 
10am-
4pm 

27.7.2
0 

31.7.2
0 

5 £204.00 £132.00 Ruth Adams Hoping to run at Stoke Lodge with limited numbers and 
social distancing measures in place. 

Painting Summer 
School: Variations 
on a Theme 

K34D Mon-Fri 
10am-
4pm 

3.8.20 7.8.20 5 £186.00 £114.00 Jenny Ibrahim Hoping to run at Stoke Lodge with limited numbers and 
social distancing measures in place. 



Printmaking and 
Surface Design 
Summer School 
2020 K31D 

Mon-Fri 
10am-
4pm 3.8.20 7.8.20 5 £222.00 £135.00 

Barbara 
Disney 

Hoping to run at Stoke Lodge with limited numbers and 
social distancing measures in place. 

Drawing 
Techniques 
Summer School 
2020 K12D 

Wed-
Thurs 
10am-
3pm 5.8.20 6.8.20 2 £66.00 £42.00 Sheila Broun 

Hoping to run at Stoke Lodge with limited numbers and 
social distancing measures in place. 

Space for 
Creativity: Summer 
School K32G 

Mon-Fri 
10am-
4pm 

10.8.2
0 

14.8.2
0 5 £186.00 £116.00 Laurel Smart 

Hoping to run at Stoke Lodge with limited numbers and 
social distancing measures in place. 

Upholstery 
Summer School D61G 

Mon-Fri 
9.30am-
3.30pm 

17.8.2
0 

21.8.2
0 5 £250.00 £153.00 

Nicky 
Hamilton 

Hoping to run at Stoke Lodge with limited numbers and 
social distancing measures in place. 

 


